

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE**

I.D.: 41313297

---

Data  
publicarii 20.01.20

Coduri CPV

15800000-6

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 5.857,00 RON - 5.857,00 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 FAINA DE MALAI KG 30.000 2.1000 63.00 5.67 2 CEAPA USCATA KG  
100.000 2.2900 229.00 20.61 3 MORCOVI KG 150.000 2.2500 337.50 30.38 4 PATEU PORC  
BUCEGI 200 GR BC 200.000 3.5500 710.00 63.90 5 MARGARINA LINCO 500 GR BC 250.000  
3.6500 912.50 82.13 6 FASOLE USCATA KG 50.000 5.5000 275.00 24.75 7 OUA BC 360.000  
0.5000 180.00 16.20 8 CARTOFI KG 1500.000 2.1000 3 150.00 283.50

---